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Anlage
Dr.-Overhues-Allee 251, 52355 Diren
G 02421-61126

Sportwart/in

Lausberg, Volker
T 02421-4989532 Lausberg@chefmail.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Maximillian Zachel; T 01604065259

zachel@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mittag, Tizian
Koéhnen, Henrik
Zachel, Maximillian
Bettinger, Magnus
Schielke, Salomon
Roeb, Alexander
Folkers, Arda
Ropertz, Robin
Richter, Justus

10 Richter, Till
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ID-Nr.

10913390
10920052
11207325
11209081
10918028
10918005
11214254
11162266
11166412
11214345

LK

LK19,3
LK23,0
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
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